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more infos...

Technical data

Article type Accessory

Material plastic

Shape angular

Material lid plastic

Lid type(s) Closing-lid

Lid suitable for bucket size 4 l 
6 l 
7 l 
10 l 
12.5 l

 
Accessories

8012319 Cox® system container, Single bucket, light grey, 12.5 liters

8012320 Cox® system container, Single bucket, light grey, 10 liters

8012491 Cox® system container, Single bucket, light grey, 7 liters

8012326 Cox® system container, Single bucket, light grey, 6 liters

8012309 Cox® Base single bucket, Single bucket, light grey

 Closing-lid

Product number: 8012338 
Configuration: light grey, for 4/ 6/ 7/ 10/ 12.5 liters

Configuration options 
8012338 | light grey, for 4/ 6/ 7/ 10/ 12.5 liters
8013338 | anthracite, for 4/ 6/ 7/ 10/ 12.5 liters

✓ Accessory 

✓ angular
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Dimensional sketch (PDF)
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